Provisional Population Totals

CAMBODIA INTER-CENSAL POPUPATION SURVEY, 2013

Figures at a Glance
Number of Municipality
Number of Provinces

Number of Districts

Number of Khans
Number of Cities
Number of Communes

Number of Sangkats
Number of Villages

Population of Cambodia

Percentage of Urban Population
Annual Population Growth Rate (%)
Density of Population

Sex Ratio (males per 100 females)

Average Size of Household

1
23
159

9
26
1,429

204
14,119

Both Sex 14,676,591
Males 7,121,508
Females 7,555,083

21.44

1.46
82 per Sq.
km.

Total 94.3
Urban 94.4
Rural 94.2

Total 4.6
Urban 4.8
Rural 4.6



